
CHARLOTTE OFFICE 
220 Olympic Street. 
Charlotte. NC 28273 

704.525.3043 

ENGINEERED PRODUCTS GROUP 

ABT, Acorn, American, A.O. Smith, 

Centrotherm, Chronomite, Elmdor, 

JR Smith, LACS, Mission, Mcguire, 

PPP, Scientific Plastics, State, Taco, 

Takagi, Topp, Walraven, Whitehall, Zoeller 

FIXTURE GROUP 

Bemis, Dap Products, Everpure, Fiat, James Martin 

Vanities, LSP, Murdock, Niagara, Oceania, Pentair, 

Pfister, Premier Copper Products, T&S Brass, Vitra 

ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS GROUP 

Bobrick, Gamco, Koala Bear Kare, 

Privada, Thrislington Cubicles 

QUOTATIONS GROUP 

Commercial Quotations Group 

guotations@repsouth.com 

RALEIGH OFFICE 

raleighorders@repsouth.com 
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INSIDE SALES TEAM 

Chris Saffioti 

704.405.0675 

EXT 122 

chriss@repsouth.com 

Ryan Arundale 

704.405.0666 

EXT 135 

ryana@repsouth.com 

Scott Liss 

704.405.0667 

EXT 116 

scottl@repsouth.com 

Eric Early 

704.405.0669 

EXT 115 

erice@repsouth.com 

Bryan Harwell 

919.695.4969 

EXT 252 

bryanh@repsouth.com 
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Shawn Smith 

704.405.3892 

EXT. 126 

shawns@repsouth.com 

Taylor Smith 

704.405.1246 

EXT 123 

taylors@repsouth.com 

Ryan Arundale 

704.405.0666 

EXT 135 

ryana@repsouth.com 

Joey Wolter 

704.405.0684 

EXT 102 

joeyw@repsouth.com 

Caleb Cox 

919.632.5603 

EXT 250 

calebc@repsouth.com 
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Christie Hood 

704.405.0681 

EXT 125 

christieh@repsouth.com 

Mark Reynolds 

336.688.0169 

EXT 117 

markr@repsouth.com 

Laci Tubb 

704.405.0679 

EXT 133 

lacit@repsouth.com 

H C 

RALEIGH OFFICE 
5508 Commercial Ave 

Raleigh. NC 27612 

919.695.4969 

Bryan Harwell 

252.326.0012 

EXT. 252 

bryanh@repsouth.com 
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